Last Name
Jolissaint
Romtvedt
Rietman
Lovitte
Bablinskas
Belwood
Kilker
Wiedemer
Olson
Crossman
Oki
Henderson
Millar
Olson
Bynum
Arencibia
Wheeler
Eason
Halford
O'Brien
Olson
Blakely
Bird
Mapes
Miller
Jobin
Wiggins
Sena
Lawrence
Morgan
Trimp
Clark
Meyers
Mignola
Bradley
Lavender
Oliver
Kuhn
Eason
Sue
Taylor
Jones
Jones
Alvarez
Bruner

Newey

First Name
Paul
Jack
Brian
Josh
Eric
Tanner
Casey
Matthew
Jason
Dustin
Cory
Luke
Craig
Jacob
Aaron
Andrew
Heifara
Sam
William
Dennis
Dustin
Alex
Alexander
Nathan
Zack
Adam
lan
Keirvin
Ruban
Tristan
Oliver
Dan
Luke
Benjamin
Doug
Marty
Corbett
Jesse
Jacob
Dakota
Jerry
Christopher
Jeremy
Kevin
Zeke
Johnathon

Time
20:17.9
21:12.4
25:35.2
26:36.5
27:21.2
27:39.0
27:40.1
28:41.3
29:34.8
30:34.4
31:11.5
31:14.4
31:57.7
32:21.6
32:42.8
33:38.6
34:43.6
35:49.9
36:38.0
36:46.1
37:09.2
37:37.7
38:09.4
38:21.8
40:12.2
42:17.6
46:52.2
47:41.6
48:15.2
48:38.6
49:16.6
50:49.6
51:17.9
51:45.8
52:12.1
52:41.7
53:00.3
53:07.5
53:43.8
54:59.2
57:20.9
57:29.6
57:29.8
1:08:35
1:08:38
1:10:24

Gender
M
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