

<b>Last Name</b>	<b>First Name</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Gender</b>
Jolissaint	Paul	20:17.9	M
Romtvedt	Jack	21:12.4	M
Rietman	Brian	25:35.2	M
Lovitte	Josh	26:36.5	M
Bablinskas	Eric	27:21.2	M
Belwood	Tanner	27:39.0	M
Kilker	Casey	27:40.1	M
Wiedemer	Matthew	28:41.3	M
Olson	Jason	29:34.8	M
Crossman	Dustin	30:34.4	M
Oki	Cory	31:11.5	M
Henderson	Luke	31:14.4	M
Millar	Craig	31:57.7	M
Olson	Jacob	32:21.6	M
Bynum	Aaron	32:42.8	M
Arencibia	Andrew	33:38.6	M
Wheeler	Heifara	34:43.6	M
Eason	Sam	35:49.9	M
Halford	William	36:38.0	M
O'Brien	Dennis	36:46.1	M
Olson	Dustin	37:09.2	M
Blakely	Alex	37:37.7	M
Bird	Alexander	38:09.4	M
Mapes	Nathan	38:21.8	M
Miller	Zack	40:12.2	M
Jobin	Adam	42:17.6	M
Wiggins	Ian	46:52.2	M
Sena	Keirvin	47:41.6	M
Lawrence	Ruban	48:15.2	M
Morgan	Tristan	48:38.6	M
Trimp	Oliver	49:16.6	M
Clark	Dan	50:49.6	M
Meyers	Luke	51:17.9	M
Mignola	Benjamin	51:45.8	M
Bradley	Doug	52:12.1	M
Lavender	Marty	52:41.7	M
Oliver	Corbett	53:00.3	M
Kuhn	Jesse	53:07.5	M
Eason	Jacob	53:43.8	M
Sue	Dakota	54:59.2	M
Taylor	Jerry	57:20.9	M
Jones	Christopher	57:29.6	M
Jones	Jeremy	57:29.8	M
Alvarez	Kevin	1:08:35	M
Bruner	Zeke	1:08:38	M
Newey	Johnathon	1:10:24	M



